
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan-786602, Assam, India 

E-mail: material@oilindia.in 

INVITATION FOR BID 

OIL INDIA LIMITED invites International Competitive Bids (ICB) through its e-procurement portal 
https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal for the following items:   

Tender fee (Non-refundable) amount; Period of sale of documents, Bid Closing/Opening date, the complete bid 

documents and details for purchasing bid documents, participation in e-tenders etc. are available on OIL’s e-

procurement portal https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal as well as OIL’s website http://www.oil-india.com/ 

All addenda, Corrigenda, time extension etc. to the tenders will be hosted on above website and e- portal and no 

separate notification shall be issued in the press. Bidders should regularly visit above website and e-portal to 

keep themselves updated. 

 

 

IFB No. & Bid 

Closing/Opening Date 

 

Item & Qty. 

SDG6006P18/07 & 

03.01.2018 

Hardware for Archival-Retrieval System. Qty. : 01 No. 

SDG6268P18/09 & 

03.01.2018 

Auto Distillation Apparatus; Qty:01No 

SDG6270P18/09 & 

03.01.2018 

Pour Point Apparatus. Qty:01 No. 

SDG6271P18/06 & 

03.01.2018 

Rheometer for Crude Oil. Qty:01 No. 

SDG6272P18/06 & 

03.01.2018 

Chicksan Hose-02 items; Total Qty.: 40 Nos. 

SDG6338P18/06 & 

03.01.2018 

Ball Valve API 6D-07 items; Total Qty.: 36 Nos. 

SDG6346P18/09 & 

03.01.2018 

Pre-coated Line Pipe & Bends; Qty.:61.5 Kms & 52Nos 

SDG6356P18/07 & 

03.01.2018 

Ball Valves API 6D, Qty. : 36 Nos. 

SSG6358P18/01 & 

20.12.2017 

Casing, 139.7 mm, API-5CT, Premium Thread, Qty : 24 Kms. (N-80) & 6 Kms. 

(P-110) with attachments 

SSG6361P18/05 & 

03.01.2018 

Partially Hydrolysed Polyacryl Amide (PHPA); Qty.: 54,000 Kg       

SSG6362P18/05  & 

03.01.2018 

Sodium Format; Qty.: 2,000,000 Kg         

SSG6363P18/05 & 

03.01.2018 

Oil Soluble Demulsifier for Kathaloni OCS; Qty.: 3,60,000 Kg         

SSG6405P18/03 & 

03.01.2018 

Gate Valves API 6A, 52.39 mm & 65.03 mm; Qty. 1100 Nos. 

SDG 6408 P18/08 & 

03.01.2018 

Casing Roller to Roll 339.725 mm, 177.80 mm & 139.70 mm O.D. Casing-03 

items-Total Qty.: 06 Nos. 

SDG6409P18/08 & 

03.01.2018 

Adapter Spool of different sizes-04 items; Total Qty.:08 Nos. 

mailto:material@oilindia.in
https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal
https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal
http://www.oil-india.com/

